  X
Power Block Micro-Miniature 5 Watt Switching Power Supplies PWC
PWC Series Rev 1 www.astrodynetdi.com Page 1 of 3
2121 ©2021 Astrodyne Corporation
 5 Watts Output Power
 3.3 VDC to 24 VDC Single Outputs
 Universal 90-264 VAC Input, 50/60/440 Hz
 3,000 VAC Input to Output Isolation
 EN55022 Class B EMI
 -25 to +65oC Ambient Operating Temperature
  IEC 62368-1 and IEC 60950-1 Safety
PRODUCT MODELS
 Output Output Output Size Typical
Model Voltage Current Power (inches) Efficiency
SIP Style Open Frame
PWC-3.3S 3.3 VDC 1.25 A 4.1 W 1.12 x 1.93 x 0.51 65%
PWC-5S 5 VDC 1.0 A 5 W 1.12 x 1.93 x 0.51 72%
PWC-12S 12 VDC 0.42 A 5 W 1.12 x 1.93 x 0.51 73%
PWC-15S 15 VDC  0.34 A 5 W 1.12 x 1.93 x 0.51 75%
PWC-24S 24 VDC 0.23 A 5 W 1.12 x 1.93 x 0.51 76%
SIP Style Encapsulated
PWC-3.3SE 3.3 VDC 1.25 A 4.1 W 2.05 x 1.24 x 0.63 65%
PWC-5SE 5 VDC 1.0 A 5 W 2.05 x 1.24 x 0.63 72%
PWC-12SE 12 VDC 0.42 A 5 W 2.05 x 1.24 x 0.63 73%
PWC-15SE 15 VDC  0.34 A 5 W 2.05 x 1.24 x 0.63 75%
PWC-24SE 24 VDC 0.23 A 5 W 2.05 x 1.24 x 0.63 76%
DIP Style Encapsulated
PWC-3.3E 3.3 VDC 1.25 A 4.1 W 2.0 x 1.0 x 0.6 65%
PWC-5E 5 VDC 1.0 A 5 W 2.0 x 1.0 x 0.6 72%
PWC-12E 12 VDC 0.42 A 5 W 2.0 x 1.0 x 0.6 73%
PWC-15E 15 VDC  0.34 A 5 W 2.0 x 1.0 x 0.6 75%
PWC-24E 24 VDC 0.23 A 5 W 2.0 x 1.0 x 0.6 76%
  X
Power Block Micro-Miniature 5 Watt Switching Power Supplies PWC
PWC Series Rev 1 www.astrodynetdi.com Page 2 of 3